ITAA Indoor Championships Aggregate

* - denotes out-of-state participants

Male Senior Traditional Longbow/Recurve
Trevonne Thompson 248 281 529

Male Master 50+ Traditional Longbow/Recurve
Eric Mogren 389 407 796

Male Master 60+ Traditional Longbow/Recurve
Kevin D Karrigan 345 318 663
Rich Farrell* 335 308 643

Male Master 70+ Traditional Longbow/Recurve
Gary Meckfessel 443 423 866

Male Senior Barebow

John Demmer III* 565 568 1133
Jason R. Wesbrock 505 522 1027
Tom Keller 327 389 716
Sunil R Sangle 281 399 680

Male Master 50+ Barebow
David O. Porter 269 253 522

Male Master 60+ Barebow
Donald Malter 506 497 1003

Female Cub Olympic Recurve
Sarah Phebe Chen 443 359 802

Female Cadet Olympic Recurve
Veronica Pronitcheva 464 488 952

Male Cadet Olympic Recurve

Sam Burke 482 476 958
Ethan Cilley 462 475 937
Tim Winfrey 450 480 930

Female Junior Olympic Recurve
Raquel Navarro 491 471 962

Male Junior Olympic Recurve
Kevin Ramirez 381 400 781

1of4

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place (Pending National Record)

1st Place for lllinois

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place

ILLINOIS
TARGET

ARCHERY.
ASSOCIATION

ILLINOIS TARGET ARCHERY ASSOCIATION



ITAA Indoor Championships Aggregate

Female Senior Olympic Recurve

Cory Winkelhake 504
Heather Hodge 487
Michele Hansen 447

Male Senior Olympic Recurve

Jason R. Wesbrock 531
Dennis Timpanaro 520
Michael Bannester 510
Chris Gutsell 512
Oleg Pronitchev 435
Tony Kaap 479
Brent Harmon 422

Female Master 50+ Olympic Recurve

Cheri Kirkpatrick 433

Male Master 50+ Olympic Recurve
Gabe Querol 557

Male Master 60+ Olympic Recurve
Tom Havel 519

Female Bowman Compound
Kate lodice 528
Hallie Sellers 470

Male Bowman Compound

Nathan Zimmerman 543
Jaden Chada 492
Evan Blackman 433

Male Cub Compound
Mason Graham 349

Female Cadet Compound
Michal Miller 456

Male Cadet Compound
Caleb Reuter 553
Ryan Mann 546

Female Junior Compound

Montana Anderson 555
Rachel Wesbrock 525
20f4

515
462
422

548
516
507
502
500
454
367

422

567

494

541
482

544
461
418

375

452

555
551

557
424

1019
949
869

1079
1036
1017
1014
935
933
789

855

1124

1013

1069
952

1087
953
851

724

908

1108
1097

1112
949

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place (Pending National Record)

1st Place

1st Place (Pending National Record)

1st Place (Pending National Record)

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place

ILLINOIS
TARGET

ARCHERY.
ASSOCIATION

ILLINOIS TARGET ARCHERY ASSOCIATION



ITAA Indoor Championships Aggregate

Male Senior Compound

Tim Zimmerman 582
Andrew Hollmier 575
Bill Munson 584
Mike Nowotnik 566
Jim Hoffman 570
Jean-Luc Hostachy 546
Jason Schneider 545
Jamie Oliver* 538

Female Master 50+ Compound
Jana Ross 536

Male Master 50+ Compound

Vern Coop 575
Mark Jones 571
James Ross 542

Female Master 60+ Compound
Nancy Zorn 574
Jeanne Mohn 546

Male Master 60+ Compound

William Mohn 577
Mark Finnegan 554
C. David Ward 542
Carl Meyer 547
David Dorrance 517

Male Master 70+ Compound
Caz Brewer 537

3of4

586
575
564
569
556
537
534
538

511

577
568
543

568
542

565
546
540
531
512

544

1168
1150
1148
1135
1126
1083
1079
1076

1047

1152
1139
1085

1142
1088

1142
1100
1082
1078
1029

1081

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place

ILLINOIS
TARGET

ARCHERY.
ASSOCIATION

ILLINOIS TARGET ARCHERY ASSOCIATION



ITAA Indoor Championships Aggregate

ILLINOIS
TARGET

ARCHERY.
ASSOCIATION

Overall High Scorers

High Score Barebow:
Male: John Demmer Il 565 568 1133

High Score Recurve:
Female: Cory Winkelhake 504 515 1019
Male: Gabe Querol 557 567 1124

High Score Compound:
Female: Nancy Zorn 574 568 1142
Male: Tim Zimmerman 582 586 1168

Pending National Record Performances

John Demmer llI
Kate lodice

Gabe Querol
Nathan Zimmerman

40f4

ILLINOIS TARGET ARCHERY ASSOCIATION



