

ITAA Indoor Championships Aggregate



* - denotes out-of-state participants

Male Senior Traditional Longbow/Recurve

Trevonne Thompson	248	281	529	1st Place
-------------------	-----	-----	-----	-----------

Male Master 50+ Traditional Longbow/Recurve

Eric Mogren	389	407	796	1st Place
-------------	-----	-----	-----	-----------

Male Master 60+ Traditional Longbow/Recurve

Kevin D Karrigan	345	318	663	1st Place
Rich Farrell*	335	308	643	

Male Master 70+ Traditional Longbow/Recurve

Gary Meckfessel	443	423	866	1st Place
-----------------	-----	-----	-----	-----------

Male Senior Barebow

John Demmer III*	565	568	1133	1st Place (Pending National Record)
Jason R. Wesbrock	505	522	1027	1st Place for Illinois
Tom Keller	327	389	716	
Sunil R Sangle	281	399	680	

Male Master 50+ Barebow

David O. Porter	269	253	522	1st Place
-----------------	-----	-----	-----	-----------

Male Master 60+ Barebow

Donald Malter	506	497	1003	1st Place
---------------	-----	-----	------	-----------

Female Cub Olympic Recurve

Sarah Phebe Chen	443	359	802	1st Place
------------------	-----	-----	-----	-----------

Female Cadet Olympic Recurve

Veronica Pronitcheva	464	488	952	1st Place
----------------------	-----	-----	-----	-----------

Male Cadet Olympic Recurve

Sam Burke	482	476	958	1st Place
Ethan Cilley	462	475	937	
Tim Winfrey	450	480	930	

Female Junior Olympic Recurve

Raquel Navarro	491	471	962	1st Place
----------------	-----	-----	-----	-----------

Male Junior Olympic Recurve

Kevin Ramirez	381	400	781	1st Place
---------------	-----	-----	-----	-----------

ITAA Indoor Championships Aggregate



Female Senior Olympic Recurve

Cory Winkelhake	504	515	1019	1st Place
Heather Hodge	487	462	949	
Michele Hansen	447	422	869	

Male Senior Olympic Recurve

Jason R. Wesbrock	531	548	1079	1st Place
Dennis Timpanaro	520	516	1036	
Michael Bannester	510	507	1017	
Chris Gutsell	512	502	1014	
Oleg Pronitchev	435	500	935	
Tony Kaap	479	454	933	
Brent Harmon	422	367	789	

Female Master 50+ Olympic Recurve

Cheri Kirkpatrick	433	422	855	1st Place
-------------------	-----	-----	-----	-----------

Male Master 50+ Olympic Recurve

Gabe Querol	557	567	1124	1st Place (Pending National Record)
-------------	-----	-----	------	-------------------------------------

Male Master 60+ Olympic Recurve

Tom Havel	519	494	1013	1st Place
-----------	-----	-----	------	-----------

Female Bowman Compound

Kate Iodice	528	541	1069	1st Place (Pending National Record)
Hallie Sellers	470	482	952	

Male Bowman Compound

Nathan Zimmerman	543	544	1087	1st Place (Pending National Record)
Jaden Chada	492	461	953	
Evan Blackman	433	418	851	

Male Cub Compound

Mason Graham	349	375	724	1st Place
--------------	-----	-----	-----	-----------

Female Cadet Compound

Michal Miller	456	452	908	1st Place
---------------	-----	-----	-----	-----------

Male Cadet Compound

Caleb Reuter	553	555	1108	1st Place
Ryan Mann	546	551	1097	

Female Junior Compound

Montana Anderson	555	557	1112	1st Place
Rachel Wesbrock	525	424	949	

ITAA Indoor Championships Aggregate



Male Senior Compound

Tim Zimmerman	582	586	1168	1st Place
Andrew Hollmier	575	575	1150	
Bill Munson	584	564	1148	
Mike Nowotnik	566	569	1135	
Jim Hoffman	570	556	1126	
Jean-Luc Hostachy	546	537	1083	
Jason Schneider	545	534	1079	
Jamie Oliver*	538	538	1076	

Female Master 50+ Compound

Jana Ross	536	511	1047	1st Place
-----------	-----	-----	------	-----------

Male Master 50+ Compound

Vern Coop	575	577	1152	1st Place
Mark Jones	571	568	1139	
James Ross	542	543	1085	

Female Master 60+ Compound

Nancy Zorn	574	568	1142	1st Place
Jeanne Mohn	546	542	1088	

Male Master 60+ Compound

William Mohn	577	565	1142	1st Place
Mark Finnegan	554	546	1100	
C. David Ward	542	540	1082	
Carl Meyer	547	531	1078	
David Dorrance	517	512	1029	

Male Master 70+ Compound

Caz Brewer	537	544	1081	1st Place
------------	-----	-----	------	-----------

ITAA Indoor Championships Aggregate



Overall High Scorers

High Score Barebow:

Male:	John Demmer III	565	568	1133
-------	-----------------	-----	-----	------

High Score Recurve:

Female:	Cory Winkelhake	504	515	1019
Male:	Gabe Querol	557	567	1124

High Score Compound:

Female:	Nancy Zorn	574	568	1142
Male:	Tim Zimmerman	582	586	1168

Pending National Record Performances

John Demmer III
Kate Iodice
Gabe Querol
Nathan Zimmerman